Multiline pump unit
Product series FF
for oil, fluid grease and grease,
for SKF MultiFlex and SKF ProFlex centralized lubrication systems
The multiline pump unit of the FF series is
suitable for small and medium-sized
systems due to its flow rate and reservoir
capacity. The lubricant can be fed to the lube

EN
FF multiline pump unit
Order key
Order key FF / A 0001 07
Pump type FF
Reservoir capacity
04 = 4 kg, 10 = 10 kg
Fill level control/fill level switch
 X = reservoir without fill level control/fill level switch
for grease:
 G = opt. fill level control (dip stick)
 E = fill level switch, 1 switching point (min.)
 F = fill level switch, 2 switching points (min., max.)
 H = fill level switch, 3 switching points (min., min. pre-warning, max.)
 A = fill level switch, 3 switching points (min., min. pre-warning, max.)
for oil
 S = opt. fill level control (sight glass)
 W = read contact, 1 switching point (min.)
for grease and oil
 U2 = U2 Ultrasonic sensor with 2 switching points
Type of drive pump design 1M, 2M
Drive speed
1M : 08 = 80:1; 15 = 150:1; 30 = 300:1; 60 = 600:1
2M : 06 = 33:1
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 6 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 8 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 10 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Tube connection
A = Tube – Ø 6 mm; B = Tube – Ø 8 mm; C  = Tube – Ø 10 mm; D = 1/4 NPT–internal thread
Modification letter A
Design key
0001 = Basic design with adjustable pump elements
Motor data AG;  AL;  AP;  AF;  AK;  AO;  AH;  AM;  AQ;  AG;  AL;  AP
 table for 1M on p. 6 or for 2M on p. 7
Motor protection class
07 = IP55 (also available in shielded Ex design, ATEX)
! Note!
You may choose up to 12 pump elements.  The sum of of pump elements
with a piston –Ø 6 mm, –Ø 8 mm and –Ø 10 mm is ≤ 12.
Order example:
FF04U22M06/080400BA0001AG07
• Pump type FF
• 4 kg-reservoir
• U2 ultrasonic fill level switch
• Drive type 2M
• Drive speed 06 (33:1)
• 8 pump elements with Ø 6 mm
• 4 pump elements with Ø 8 mm
• 0 pump elements with Ø 10 mm
• tube connection B with Ø 8mm
• Modification letter A